- 1 -info@linmoreled.com © 2026 Linmore LED Labs, Inc.
SPEC SHEET
Ace LED High Bay (AH2)
LED HIGH BAY
PROJECT NAME DATE
CAT. NUMBER
NOTESBy Linmore LED
5 YEAR

Cord, 20A, locking plug 480V
(L8–20P)
Ordering Example: AH20S-A2-20K-SM-40-80-FR-LV-CRM-EZ10-10V
- 6 -info@linmoreled.com © 2026 Linmore LED Labs, Inc.
FIXTURE ACCESSORIES
Part Number Type Description
CABLEKIT2P Cable Kit Gripple Cable Kit. Includes (two) 10ft. aircraft straight cables and snap hooks (one pair).
CABLEKIT15 Cable Kit Gripple Cable Kit. Includes (two) 15 ft. aircraft “Y” cables and snap hooks (one pair).
CABLEKIT20 Cable Kit Gripple Cable Kit. Includes (two) 20 ft. aircraft “Y” cables and snap hooks (one pair).
AH2-STEM Mounting Bracket Pendant Mounting Bracket for existing 3/4” Conduit.
AH2-SURF Mounting Bracket Surface Mounting Bracket.
AH2-SM-WG Wire Guard
Wire Guard for SM fixtures. Compatible with occupancy sensor. Field installed. Ships in a
separate box.
AH2-MD-WG Wire Guard
Wire Guard for MD fixtures. Compatible with occupancy sensor. Field installed. Ships in a
separate box.
AH2-LG-WG Wire Guard Wire Guard for LG fixtures. Compatible with occupancy sensor. Field installed. Ships in a
separate box.
AH2-EMB-20W-LV Emergency Battery Driver Emergency Battery Backup, 20W, ~2,900 lumens for 90 minutes, for Low Voltage fixtures.
Field installed. Ships in a separate box.
AH2-EMB-40W-LV-SM Emergency Battery Driver Emergency Battery Backup, 40W, ~5,900 lumens for 90 minutes, for SM Low Voltage fixtures.
Field installed. Ships in a separate box.
AH2-EMB-40W-LV-MD Emergency Battery Driver Emergency Battery Backup, 40W, ~5,900 lumens for 90 minutes, for MD Low Voltage fixtures.
Field installed. Ships in a separate box.
AH2-EMB-40W-LV-LG Emergency Battery Driver Emergency Battery Backup, 40W, ~5,900 lumens for 90 minutes, for LG Low Voltage fixtures.
Field installed. Ships in a separate box.
AH2-EMB-20W-HV-SM Emergency Battery Driver Emergency Battery Backup, 20W, ~2,900 lumens for 90 minutes, for 12K and 15K High
Voltage fixtures. Field installed. Ships in a separate box.
AH2-EMB-40W-HV-SM Emergency Battery Driver Emergency Battery Backup, 40W, ~5,900 lumens for 90 minutes, for 20K High Voltage
fixtures. Field installed. Ships in a separate box.
AH2-EMB-40W-HV-MD Emergency Battery Driver Emergency Battery Backup, 40W, ~5,900 lumens for 90 minutes, for 24K and 31K High
Voltage fixtures. Field installed. Ships in a separate box.
AH2-EMB-40W-HV-LG Emergency Battery Driver Emergency Battery Backup, 40W, ~5,900 lumens for 90 minutes, for  36K, 43K, and 48K High
Voltage fixtures. Field installed. Ships in a separate box.
ACCESSORIES
Must be ordered separately. Packaged separately.
AH2-xxx-WG